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RF Digital Return 
SFP Series
Axiom Connectivity Digital Return SFPs are designed for superior 

�exibility and adaptability. By integrating numerous technical 

innovations, this Digital Return SFP Series ensures prolonged 

support for evolving network architectures.

•  Variety of MSA compliant SFPs to simplify logistics of network requirements

•  Module designed, programmed and tested with guaranteed compatibility to work with your platform -  

   Cisco, Arris, Aurora or other speci�ed brands

•  Highly �exible, easily con�gurable support for transmissions in 1Gbps, 2.5Gbps & 4.25Gbps in CWDM  

   and 1Gbps, 2.5Gbps, 4.25Gbps & 5Gbps in DWDM for up to 120km reach at 2.5Gbps

•  Transceiver options available at 1310nm, 1550nm for up to 40km reach

•  For �ber savings, CWDM and DWDM SFPs are available in multiple wavelengths that can be aggregated

•  Transceiver and transmitter only options are available

•  Regulatory compliance: SFP/SFP+ MSA , RoHS, IEC-61000-4-2 ESD Class 1, FCC Part 15 Class B

•  Ultra Temperature rating for operating temps up to +92°C

Features:


